2025 Houston FFA Fruit Sales Order Form

Citrus

Navel Oranges (4/5 bu.) Qty  Price
Box $42.00

Y2 Box $25.00

Bag $16.00

Grapefruit (4/5 bu.) Qty Price
Box $40.00

%2 Box $24.00

Bag $15.00

Clementines (1/5 bu.) Qty Price
Box $26.00

Mixed Fruit (4/5 bu.) Qty  Price
(navel, red grapefruit, clementines)

Box $40.00

% Box $25.00

Bag $15.00

Pears (2/5 bu.) REDUCED SIZE Qty Price
Box $41.00

%5 Box $26.00

Bag $14.00

Mixed Box

Grand Slam Gift Box (2/5 bu.) Qty Price
Navels/Red Apples/Pears/Gold . $35.00

Pineapples Qty  Price
2 Premium Gold Pineapples $8.00

NEW! Housemade Packs Qty Price
Wildcat Pack $35.00

‘6 beef sticks -2 of ea. flavor-, 1 original summer sausage,
1 hunters summer sausage, 1 brittle bites, 1 choc. peanuts)

Houston Pack $35.00
(4 navels, 10 clementines, 4 pears, 8 apples-2 ea. variety- 1
sweet/smokey bbq, 6 beef sticks-2 ea. flavor- 1 original kettle corn)

CUSTOMER NAME:

ADDRESS:

PHONE #:

FFA MEMBER:

Ohio Grown Apples

Red Delicious (1 bu.)
Box (4 bags) $40.00
2 Box (2 bags) $25.00
Bag $12.00
Golden Delicious (1 bu.)
Box (4 bags) $40.00
Y5 Box (2 bags) $25.00
Bag $12.00
Fuji (1 bu.)
Box (4 bags) $40.00
2 Box (2 bags) $25.00
Bag $12.00
Ganny Smith (1 bu.)
Box (4 bags) $40.00
15 Box (2 bags) $25.00
Bag $12.00
Mixed Apples (1 bu.)
(red, gold, fuji, granny smith)
Box $40.00
Y5 Box $25.00
Bag $12.00
NEW! Crazy Kernel Kettle Corn (10.250z)
Original $10.00
Caramel Kettle $10.00
Cinnamon Roll $10.00
Caramel Apple $10.00
Cinnamon Apple $10.00
Movie Theater Butter - Sugar Free $10.00
Fall Variety Pack (caramel, caramel
apple, cinnamon apple) $28.00
Triple Feature Pack (original, cinnamon
roll, movie theater) $2800
Popcorn Party Pack (1 bag of ea. flavor) ~ $55.00
NEW! Christmas Ornaments
Merry Christmas/FFA Emblem $5.00
Wildcat w/ Santa Hat $5.00
PREPAY ONLY

Checks payable to Houston FFA

DUE DATE: NOVEMBER 6TH!!
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Price
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NEW Walnut Sisters (Fishers Meats)

Beef Sticks (0.80z.)
Original (2 pack)
Original (10 pack)

BBQ (2 pack)

BBQ (10 pack)

Jalapeno Cheese (2 pack)
Jalapeno Cheese (10 pack)
Summer Sausage (100z)
Original

Hunters

Jalapeno Cheese

BBQ Sauce Bottles

BBQ Sauce (19.5 oz.)

Sweet & Smokey

Mildly Spicey

Sweet & Tangy Gold
Buffa-Que

Variety Pack (1 of each sauce)

BBQ Sauce Cases
BBOQ Sauce (12/case)
Sweet & Smokey
Mildly Spicey

Assorted Nuts & Gift Packs
Brittle Bites (12 0z.)

Butter Toffee (12 0z.)

Honey Krunch (12 oz.)

Skinless Peanuts (16 0z.)
Chocolate Covered Peanuts (120z)
Honey Pecans (8.5 o0z.)

Mixed Nuts (16 0z.)

Chocolate Pecans (12 0z.)

Pecan Halves (16 o0z)
Whole Cashews (16 oz.)

Caramel Corn w/ Nuts (20 0z.)
Honey Mixed Nuts (30 oz.)
Peanut Gift Pack ritie bites, honey krunch,

peanuts)

Chocolate Gift Pack (almonds,

cashews)

GRAND TOTAL:

$3.00
$16.00
$3.00
$16.00
$3.00
$16.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

per bottle
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$18.00

per case
$50.00

$50.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$10.00
$11.00

$12.00

$13.00
$13.00

$14.00
$16.00

$16.00
$20.00
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